Input/Output Tables (F)

Fill in the blanks. Use the middle column to show your work.

Rule

Rule

Input

+ 8

Output

Input

Output

16

29

91

103

41

88

70

50

52

95

Rule

Input

X 1

Output

Input

Rule

Output

79

405

98

432

35

819

91

549

76

288

Rule

Rule

Input

Output

Input

Output

10

729

78

414

98

405

87

423

96

450
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Input/Output Tables (F) Answers

Fill in the blanks. Use the middle column to show your work.

Rule
Input + 8 Output
16 24
91 99
41 49
70 78
52 60
Rule
Input X 1 Output
79 79
98 98
35 35
91 91
76 76
Rule
Input +~1 Output
10 10
78 78
98 98
87 87
96 96

Rule
Input -9 Output
29 20
103 94
88 79
50 41
95 86
Rule
Input -+ Output
405 45
432 48
819 91
549 61
288 32
Rule
Input +~9 Output
729 81
414 46
405 45
423 47
450 50
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